
CEI***,CEI**,CEIYRJ**,CEI*,CEIYRJ*   JK NAPOLI
  SAMORIN  SLOVAKIA

27.05.2011 29.05.2011-

Pres. Ground Jury : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

FEI Tech.Delegate : ANITA GÖDL  (AUT)

Chief Steward : Burgi FEHLEISEN  (AUT)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Lucia KALOVA ***** (CZE)

Dr. Pjotr SPOTANZKI **** (POL)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 7 CEN 80 Km

08:40:57
08:45:49
09:25:49
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JURIKOVA LYDIA

SLOVAKIA

HAISHA
/2000   /

1  66Nr.
10:28:18
10:35:29
11:15:29

 60

01:09:40
17,220

Gate 2 / KM

00:07:11 00:10:09

12:34:49
  80

15,130

FINISH / KM

01:19:20

12:44:58

TOTAL

16,853 Km/h
04:44:49

3/1/0/0/0/0/1

08:37:05
08:43:20
09:23:20
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02:13:20
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OUT

IN

REC 00:06:15

KARPF CARMEN

AUSTRIA

LOVE ME TENDER
/0   /URV Rosental

2  69Nr.
10:28:58
10:44:03
11:24:03

 60

01:20:43
14,870

Gate 2 / KM

00:15:05 00:11:08

12:50:35
  80

13,870

FINISH / KM

01:26:32

13:01:43

TOTAL

15,969 Km/h
05:00:35

 + 00:15:46

2/2/0/0/0/0/2

09:04:10
09:08:33
09:48:33

 40

02:38:33
15,140

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR
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OUT

IN

REC 00:04:23

PIATROVÁ PETRA

SLOVAKIA

KOHADZI KOHEILAN VIII-7
/0   /

3  72Nr.
11:08:11
11:11:39
11:51:39

 60

01:23:06
14,440

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:28 00:08:05

13:16:00
  80

14,230

FINISH / KM

01:24:21

13:24:05

TOTAL

14,724 Km/h
05:26:00

 + 00:41:11

7/4/0/0/0/0/3

08:57:39
09:01:03
09:41:03

 40

02:31:03
15,890

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:24

HLADIS PETR

CZECH REPUBLIC

DEAN
/0   /

4  73Nr.
11:10:21
11:15:45
11:55:45

 60

01:34:42
12,670

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:24 00:11:04

13:16:06
  80

14,930

FINISH / KM

01:20:21

13:27:10

TOTAL

14,719 Km/h
05:26:06

 + 00:41:17

5/5/0/0/0/0/4

08:57:35
09:01:24
09:41:24

 40

02:31:24
15,850

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:49

KOVACIKOVÁ LENKA

SLOVAKIA

SHADIT
/2005 Grey Arab Mare/

5  68Nr.
11:08:42
11:11:29
11:51:29

 60

01:30:05
13,320

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:47 00:04:39

13:16:13
  80

14,160

FINISH / KM

01:24:44

13:20:52

TOTAL

14,714 Km/h
05:26:13

 + 00:41:24

6/3/0/0/0/0/5

08:37:14
08:40:29
09:20:29

 40

02:10:29
18,390

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:15

LANG RENATE

AUSTRIA

QUIKLY DU SAUVERTRERRE
/2004 Grey Arab Stallion/RC Wies-Aug

 65Nr.  60Gate 2 / KM   80FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 1
lame

08:54:20
09:00:59
09:40:59

 40

02:30:59
15,900
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km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:39

BACOVA JANA

SLOVAKIA

SHAGYA XXVII-1
/2002 Bay Shagya Arab Mare/

 67Nr.  60Gate 2 / KM   80FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 1
lame

09:03:56
09:09:01
09:49:01

 40

02:39:01
15,090

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:05

NESPALOVÁ DAGMARA

SLOVAKIA

KASAR
/2005 Grey Shagya Arab Gelding/

 87Nr.  60Gate 2 / KM   80FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 1
lame
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